Product Datasheet
The Sartopure® PP3 prefilter platform is the result of
decades of experience in prefiltration in pharmaceutical
and biopharmaceutical processes. This development has
led to a polypropylene fleece-based prefilter offering both,
highest total throughput and protective abilities. Its
outstanding filtration ability results in a significant reduction
of the required filtration area, essentially reducing filter

Total Throughput per 10“ cartridge [kg]
5
Ordering Information
Cartridge
Filter Size
 1: 0.4 m2 | 4.3 ft2 (10”)
 2: 0.8 m2 | 8.6 ft2 (20“)
 3: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (30“)
 1: 0.45 m2 | 4.8 ft2 (10”)
 2: 0.9 m2 | 9.7 ft2 (20“)
 3: 1.35 m2 | 14.5 ft2 (30“)
 1: 0.65 m2 | 7 ft2 (10”)
 2: 1.3 m2 | 14 ft2 (20“)
 3: 1.95 m2 | 21 ft2 (30“)
Retention Rate
06: 0.45 μm
05: 0.65 μm
03: 1.2 μm
02: 3 μm
42: 5 μm
01: 8 μm
20: 20 μm
50: 50 μm
98: 100 μm
505 25 P
T-Style Maxicaps® | Maxicaps®
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped
 hose barb
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped
 hose barb
Filter Size
 1: 0.4 m2 | 4.3 ft2 (10”)
 2: 0.8 m2 | 8.6 ft2 (20“)
 3: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (30“)
 1: 0.45 m2 | 4.8 ft2 (10”)
 2: 0.9 m2 | 9.7 ft2 (20“)
 3: 1.35 m2 | 14.5 ft2 (30“)
 1: 0.65 m2 | 7 ft2 (10”)
 2: 1.3 m2 | 14 ft2 (20“)
 3: 1.95 m2 | 21 ft2 (30“)
Retention Rate
06: 0.45 μm
05: 0.65 μm
03: 1.2 μm
02: 3 μm
42: 5 μm
01: 8 μm
20: 20 μm
50: 50 μm
98: 100 μm
Filter Design
73: Maxicaps®
83: T-Style Maxicaps®
505 P - -
6
Midicaps®
Mini Cartridge
Capsules
Packing Size
A: box of 4 (size 7,8,9)
V: box of 2 (size 0)
Packing Size
A: box of 4 (size 7,8,9)
V: box of 2 (size 0)
Packing Size
B: box of 5
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped